1FEATURES
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8

SLUS872A–JANUARY 2009–REVISED MAY 2009........................................................................................................................................................ www.ti.com
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PARENT PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TA TOP-SIDE MARKING
JG (8-CDIP) 5962-8670405VPA 8670405VPA/UC1842A
UC1842A –55°C to 125°C
FK (20-LCCC) 5962-8670405VXA 5962-8670405VXA/UC1842ALQMLV
JG (8-CDIP) 5962-8670406VPA 8670406VPA/UC1843A
UC1843A –55°C to 125°C
FK (20-LCCC) 5962-8670406VXA 5962-8670406VXA/UC1843ALQMLV
JG (8-CDIP) 5962-8670407VPA 8670407VPA/UC1844A
UC1844A –55°C to 125°C
FK (20-LCCC) 5962-8670407VXA 5962-8670407VXA/UC1844ALQMLV
JG (8-CDIP) 5962-8670408VPA 8670408VPA/UC1845A
UC1845A –55°C to 125°C
FK (20-LCCC) 5962-8670408VXA 5962-8670408VXA/UC1845ALQMLV
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
ORDERING INFORMATION (RADIATION IMPROVED DEVICES) (1) (2)
PARENT PACKAGE (3) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TA TOP-SIDE MARKING
UC1843A JG (8-CDIP) 5962-8670409VPA –55°C to 125°C 8670409VPA/UC1843A-SP
(1) See Electrical Characteristics (Radiation Improved Devices).
(2) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(3) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.